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Geeta's Premium Mango Chutney 4 x 1.5kg

Short Product Name:
Geeta's Premium Mango Chutney

Premium Mango Chutney for use as a meal accompaniment - no restrictions on intended users.

Traded Unit GTIN: | Internal GTIN: Supplier : Suppliers Product Code : [EEITE)

Reference Intake

Energy Fat
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255kcal
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Each 100g portion contains:

Saturates Sugars

<0.1g 57¢

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1081kJ 255kcal

Allergy Information
Key:
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Cereal/Gluten Milk Eggs
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame

Allergen Statement

May Contain ~ May Contain Does Not
Peanuts Nuts Contain
Crustaceans
Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain
Celery Soya Molluscs

This is used as a precautionary statement on the product label.
No nuts are used as an ingredient in Geeta's Premium Chutney nor are any nuts used in the

manufacturing facility.

Salt

2

Does Not
Contain
Mustard

Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

Nutritional Information
Typical Values

Energy

Carbohydrates

of which sugars
Fat

of which saturates
Fibre

Protein

Salt

Dietary Information
Key:

VVY®

Suitable for Suitable for Suitable for May not be
Vegetarian Vegan Kosher suitable for
Halal

As Geeta's are unable to guarantee vehicles delivering raw materials to their production site have not
been previously used to deliver nuts or nut products they have decided to make this statement on
their product labels. All incoming raw materials are adequately wrapped and sealed to prevent cross

contamination from other products.

Ingredients

Mango (56%), Sugar, Salt, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid, Garlic, Cumin Seeds, Mixed Spices, Fenugreek Seeds, Nigella Seeds, Black Pepper, Cardamom, Cloves, Herbs.
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Per 100g

1081kJ
255kCal

62g
57g
<0.5g
<0.1g
0.8g
0.8g

2g
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